MCCSEMI.COMRev.3-4-12032020 1/4
500 mW
Zener Diode
1.8 to 39 Volts
• Operating Junction Temperature Range: -55°C to +150°C
• Storage Temperature Range: -55°C to +150°C
• Thermal Resistance :  340°C/W Junction to Ambient
Maximum Ratings

Fig. 3 - Typical Zener Breakdown Characteristics
MCCSEMI.COM4/4
 Ordering Information
Device Packing
Part Number-TP Tape&Reel:3Kpcs/Reel
MMSZ4678 THRU MMSZ4716
Rev.3-4-12032020
***IMPORTANT NOTICE***
Micro Commercial Components Corp
Micro Commercial Components
Corp
Micro Commercial Components Corp
***LIFE SUPPORT***
***CUSTOMER AWARENESS***
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Zener Diodes category:
Click to view products by  Micro Commercial Components (MCC) manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
RKZ13B2KG#P1  DL5234B  1N4682  1N4691  1N4693  1N4732A  1N4733A-TR  1N4736A  1N4759ARL  1N5241B  1N5365B  1N5369B
1N959B  1N964B  1N966B  1N972B  NTE149A  NTE5116A  NTE5121A  NTE5147A  NTE5152A  NTE5155A  NTE5164A  JANS1N4974US
1N4692  1N4700  1N4702  1N4704  1N4711  1N4714  1N4737A  1N4745ARL  1N4752A  1N4752ARL  1N4760ARL  1N5221B  1N5236B
1N5241BTR  1N5242BTR  1N5350B  1N5352B  1N961BRR1  1N964BRL  RKZ5.1BKU#P6  3SMAJ5950B-TP  3SMBJ5925B-TP  TDZTR24
441774C  MMSZ5230BQ-13-F  MMSZ5232BQ-13-F